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Table 40
Q5 - To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following would be a good or bad leader of the Conservative party? - Summary table

BASE: ALL ADULTS AGED 18-75 IN GREAT BRITAIN

Kemi Badenoch Robert Jenrick Tom Tugendhat James Cleverly Priti Patel Suella Braverman | Victoria Atkins Nigel Farage
UNWEIGHTED BASE
WEIGHTED BASE

(2) A very good leader

(0) Neither a good nor bad leader

(-2) A very bad leader
Good leader (NET)

I don't know who this person is

This work was carried out in accordance with the requirements of the international quality standard for market research, 1ISO 20252 and with the Ipsos Terms and Conditions.
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Table 41
Q5_1-To what extent, if atall, do you think each of the following would be a good or bad leader of the Conservative party? - Kemi Badenoch
BASE: ALL ADULTS AGED 18-75 IN GREAT BRITAIN
GENDER AGE AGE AGGREGATED GENERATION REGION SOCIAL GRADE WORKING STATUS EDUCATION

WORKING GRADUATES | GRADUATES

S
WEIGHTED BASE

(2) A very good leader

(0) Neither a good nor bad leader

(-2) Avery bad leader

Good leader (NET)

I'don’t know who this person is

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b - c/d/e/f/g - h/i/j - k/\/m/n - o/p/a/r/s/t - u/v -w/x-y/z
Overlap formulae used. * small base

This work ried out in f the for 150 20252 and with the Ipsos Terms and Conditions.
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Table 42

BASE: ALL ADULTS AGED 18-75 IN GREAT BRITAIN

23-085423-28 - CON LEADERSHIP AND REASONS FOR DEFEAT

JuLy 2024
PUBLIC
IPSOS
Q5_1 - To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following would be a good or bad leader of the Conservative party? - Kemi Badenoch
LABOUR GOVERNMENT
STARMER AS PM DOING LABOUR GOVERNMENT PERFORMANCE VS.
MARITAL STATUS NUMBER IN HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN IN HOUSEHOLD GENERAL ELECTION 2024 VOTE JM 2016 VOTE GOOD/BAD JOB COUNTRY EXPECTATION
MARRIED WID/ DIV/ CONSERVATI LIBERAL
/LIVING AS SINGLE SEP 1 2 3 4+ YES NO VE LABOUR DEMOCRATS | REFORM UK OTHER REMAIN LEAVE GOOD JoB BAD JOB WELL BADLY BETTER WORSE
TOTAL (a) (b) (e) (f) (8) (h) (i) (o) (p) (q) (r) (s) (t) (u) )

UNWEIGHTED BASE

WEIGHTED BASE

(2) A very good leader 47

(0) Neither a good nor bad leader 213

(-2) A very bad leader 165
15%

Good leader (NET) 164
15%

I don't know who this person is 298

134
23%

124
33%

33%

44 45
12% 20%
de

28%
kin

20%

3% 3% 8% *
kn

64 19 35 15

17% 21% 22% 14%

79 16 19 31
21% 17% 12% 29%
jm i i im

39 10 39 11
11% 11% 25% 10%
kin

96 25 33 30
26% 28% 21% 28%

23%

20%

19% 22%

19% 20%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b/c - d/e/f/g - h/i - j/k/|/m/n - o/p - a/r - s/t - u/v

Overlap formulae used. * small base

This work was carried out in with the

of the

quality standard for market research, ISO 20252 and with the Ipsos Terms and Conditions.
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Table 43
Q5_2-To what extent, if atall, do you think each of the following would be a good or bad leader of the Conservative party? - Robert Jenrick
BASE: ALL ADULTS AGED 18-75 IN GREAT BRITAIN
GENDER AGE AGE AGGREGATED GENERATION REGION SOCIAL GRADE WORKING STATUS EDUCATION

WORKING GRADUATES | GRADUATES

S
WEIGHTED BASE

(2) A very good leader

(0) Neither a good nor bad leader

(-2) Avery bad leader

Good leader (NET)

I'don’t know who this person is

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b - c/d/e/f/g - h/i/j - k/\/m/n - o/p/a/r/s/t - u/v -w/x-y/z
Overlap formulae used. * small base

This work ried out in f the for 150 20252 and with the Ipsos Terms and Conditions.
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Table 44

BASE: ALL ADULTS AGED 18-75 IN GREAT BRITAIN

23-085423-28 - CON LEADERSHIP AND REASONS FOR DEFEAT

JuLy 2024
PUBLIC
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Q5_2 - To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following would be a good or bad leader of the Conservative party? - Robert Jenrick
LABOUR GOVERNMENT
STARMER AS PM DOING LABOUR GOVERNMENT PERFORMANCE VS.
MARITAL STATUS NUMBER IN HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN IN HOUSEHOLD GENERAL ELECTION 2024 VOTE 2016 VOTE GOOD/BAD JOB COUNTRY EXPECTATION
MARRIED WID/ DIV/ CONSERVATI LIBERAL
/LIVING AS SINGLE SEP 1 2 3 4+ YES NO VE LABOUR DEMOCRATS | REFORM UK OTHER REMAIN LEAVE GOOD JoB BAD JOB WELL BADLY BETTER WORSE
TOTAL (a) (b) (c) (d) (h) (i) (i)

UNWEIGHTED BASE
WEIGHTED BASE

(2) A very good leader

(0) Neither a good nor bad leader 232

(-2) A very bad leader

Good leader (NET)
12%

I don't know who this person is 361
33%

144 63
24% 17%
b

169 141
28% 37%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b/c - d/e/f/g - h/i- j/k/|/m/n - o/p - a/r - s/t - u/v

Overlap formulae used. * small base

52
42%

a a f f f h q s

37%

124 57
34% 25%

35%

86 146

19%

28% 35%

28%

22% 21%

11%

12%

28% 36% 34%

This work was carried out in

34%

with the

121 114
31%

of the il

(q) (r)

91 34

23%

93 51
23% 32%

23% 31%

90 40
24% 32%

quality standard for market research, 1SO 20252 and with the Ipsos Terms and Conditions.
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Table 45
Q5_3 - To what extent, if atall, do you think each of the following would be a good or bad leader of the Conservative party? - Tom Tugendhat
BASE: ALL ADULTS AGED 18-75 IN GREAT BRITAIN
GENDER AGE AGE AGGREGATED GENERATION REGION SOCIAL GRADE WORKING STATUS EDUCATION

WORKING GRADUATES | GRADUATES

S
WEIGHTED BASE

(2) A very good leader

(0) Neither a good nor bad leader

(-2) Avery bad leader

Good leader (NET)

I'don’t know who this person is

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b - c/d/e/f/g - h/i/j - k/\/m/n - o/p/a/r/s/t - u/v -w/x-y/z
Overlap formulae used. * small base

This work ried out in f the for 150 20252 and with the Ipsos Terms and Conditions.
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Table 46

BASE: ALL ADULTS AGED 18-75 IN GREAT BRITAIN

23-085423-28 - CON LEADERSHIP AND REASONS FOR DEFEAT

JuLy 2024
PUBLIC
1PSOS
Q5_3 - To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following would be a good or bad leader of the Conservative party? - Tom Tugendhat
LABOUR GOVERNMENT
STARMER AS PM DOING LABOUR GOVERNMENT PERFORMANCE VS.
MARITAL STATUS NUMBER IN HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN IN HOUSEHOLD GENERAL ELECTION 2024 VOTE 2016 VOTE GOOD/BAD JOB COUNTRY EXPECTATION
MARRIED WID/ DIV/ CONSERVATI LIBERAL
/LIVING AS SINGLE SEP 1 2 3 4+ YES NO VE LABOUR DEMOCRATS | REFORM UK OTHER REMAIN LEAVE GOOD JoB BAD JOB WELL BADLY BETTER WORSE
TOTAL (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (8) (h) (i) (i) (k) (1) (m) (n) (o) (p) (q) (r) (s) (t) (u) )

UNWEIGHTED BASE

WEIGHTED BASE

(2) A very good leader 44

(0) Neither a good nor bad leader 221

(-2) A very bad leader 69

Good leader (NET) 177
16%

I don't know who this person is 366

122

21%

144
38%

22

17%

39%

39%

65 42
18% 18%
d d

129 63
36% 27%

31%

72 149

2% 19%

87 279
27% 36%
h

30%

83 10 34

22% 11% 21%

31 1 18

52 17 25
14% 19% 16%

31% 40% 30%

10%
i

32%

128
29%

108
29%

109 30

28% 19%

15 28
2% 18%
a

98 48
25% 30%

99 29

27% 17%

94 47
25% 27%

94 17

25% 14%

27% 32%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b/c - d/e/f/g - h/i - j/k/|/m/n - o/p - a/r - s/t - u/v

Overlap formulae used. * small base

This work was carried out in

with the

of the

quality standard for market research, ISO 20252 and with the Ipsos Terms and Conditions.
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Table 47
Q5_4-To what extent, if atall, do you think each of the following would be a good or bad leader of the Conservative party? - James Cleverly
BASE: ALL ADULTS AGED 18-75 IN GREAT BRITAIN
GENDER AGE AGE AGGREGATED GENERATION REGION SOCIAL GRADE WORKING STATUS EDUCATION

WORKING GRADUATES | GRADUATES

S
WEIGHTED BASE

(2) A very good leader

(0) Neither a good nor bad leader

(-2) Avery bad leader

Good leader (NET)

I'don’t know who this person is

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b - c/d/e/f/g - h/i/j - k/\/m/n - o/p/a/r/s/t - u/v -w/x-y/z
Overlap formulae used. * small base

This work ried out in f the for 150 20252 and with the Ipsos Terms and Conditions.
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Table 48

BASE: ALL ADULTS AGED 18-75 IN GREAT BRITAIN

23-085423-28 - CON LEADERSHIP AND REASONS FOR DEFEAT

JuLy 2024
PUBLIC
1PSOS
Q5_4 - To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following would be a good or bad leader of the Conservative party? - James Cleverly
LABOUR GOVERNMENT
STARMER AS PM DOING LABOUR GOVERNMENT PERFORMANCE VS.
MARITAL STATUS NUMBER IN HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN IN HOUSEHOLD GENERAL ELECTION 2024 VOTE 2016 VOTE GOOD/BAD JOB COUNTRY EXPECTATION
MARRIED WID/ DIV/ CONSERVATI LIBERAL
/LIVING AS SINGLE SEP 1 2 3 4+ YES NO VE LABOUR DEMOCRATS | REFORM UK OTHER REMAIN LEAVE GOOD JoB BAD JOB WELL BADLY BETTER WORSE
TOTAL (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (8) (h) (i) (i) (k) (1) (m) (n) (o) (p) (q) (r) (s) (t) (u) )
5. 6 6 4

UNWEIGHTED BASE
WEIGHTED BASE

(2) A very good leader

(0) Neither a good nor bad leader 260

(-2) A very bad leader 115
11%

Good leader (NET) 178

I don't know who this person is 221

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b/c - d/e/f/g - h/i- j/k/|/m/n - o/p - a/r - s/t - u/v

Overlap formulae used. * small base

145

25%

29

11%

15

28
23%

92 68

54 29

79 181

24%

63 158
19% 21%

41 8 24 20

55 17 26 10

64 17 24 29
17% 18% 15% 26%
jkm

This work was carried out in with the

110

25%

51
12%

of the il

107 17

27% 11%

99 28

26% 16%

11% 2%

12% 14%

93 20

25% 16%

12% 16%

quality standard for market research, 1SO 20252 and with the Ipsos Terms and Conditions.
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Table 49
Q5_5 - To what extent, if atall, do you think each of the following would be a good or bad leader of the Conservative party? - Priti Patel
BASE: ALL ADULTS AGED 18-75 IN GREAT BRITAIN
GENDER AGE AGE AGGREGATED GENERATION REGION SOCIAL GRADE WORKING STATUS EDUCATION

WORKING GRADUATES | GRADUATES

S
WEIGHTED BASE

(2) A very good leader

(0) Neither a good nor bad leader

(-2) Avery bad leader

Good leader (NET)

I'don’t know who this person is

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b - c/d/e/f/g - h/i/j - k/\/m/n - o/p/a/r/s/t - u/v -w/x-y/z
Overlap formulae used. * small base

This work ried out in f the for 150 20252 and with the Ipsos Terms and Conditions.
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Table 50

BASE: ALL ADULTS AGED 18-75 IN GREAT BRITAIN

23-085423-28 - CON LEADERSHIP AND REASONS FOR DEFEAT

JuLy 2024
PUBLIC
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Q5_5 - To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following would be a good or bad leader of the Conservative party? - Priti Patel
LABOUR GOVERNMENT
STARMER AS PM DOING LABOUR GOVERNMENT PERFORMANCE VS.
MARITAL STATUS NUMBER IN HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN IN HOUSEHOLD GENERAL ELECTION 2024 VOTE 2016 VOTE GOOD/BAD JOB COUNTRY EXPECTATION
MARRIED WID/ DIV/ CONSERVATI LIBERAL
/LIVING AS SINGLE SEP 1 2 3 4+ YES NO VE LABOUR DEMOCRATS | REFORM UK OTHER REMAIN LEAVE GOOD JoB BAD JOB WELL BADLY BETTER WORSE
TOTAL (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (8) (h) (i) (i) (k) (1) (m) (n) (o) (p) (q) (r) (s) (t) (u) )

UNWEIGHTED BASE

WEIGHTED BASE

(2) A very good leader 46

(0) Neither a good nor bad leader 193

(-2) A very bad leader 322

Good leader (NET) 162
15%

I don't know who this person is 83

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b/c - d/e/f/g - h/i - j/k/|/m/n - o/p - a/r - s/t - u/v

Overlap formulae used. * small base

112

19%

91
15%

110
29%

15

12%

33
27%

18% 16%

119 60
33% 26%

57

23%

67 126

21% 16%

63 99
19% 13%

28%
kin

This work was carried out in

8 2 19
2% 2% 12%
kin

59 15 36

16% 17% 23%

143 38 23
39% 1% 15%
im im

37 8 42
10% 8% 26%
kin

with the

194
4%

51
12%

of the

59 28

15% 18%

16% 17%

54 29

14% 17%

17% 2%

57 22

15% 18%

quality standard for market research, ISO 20252 and with the Ipsos Terms and Conditions.
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Table 51
Q5_6- To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following would be a good or bad leader of the Conservative party? - Suella Braverman
BASE: ALL ADULTS AGED 18-75 IN GREAT BRITAIN
GENDER AGE AGE AGGREGATED GENERATION REGION SOCIAL GRADE WORKING STATUS EDUCATION

WORKING GRADUATES | GRADUATES

S 5! 206 178 206 5 g
WEIGHTED BASE 3 5 5 207 197 198 3 31 3 8t 704
5¢

100% 0% 11% 19% 18% 18% 14% 29% 26% 3 2 35% 65%

33% 30% 36 3 3 14% P 9%* 7 Z
(2) Avery good leader 66 39 26 11 9 11 12 22 20 23 22 11 14 19 21 12 24 12 8 5 6 35 32 48 18 19 47
6% 7% 5% 9% 4% 6% 6% 6% 6% 6% 6% 7% 5% 7% 6% 5% 9% 5% 5% 9% 6% 6% 7% 6% 5% 5% 7%

(0) Neither a good nor bad leader

(-2) Avery bad leader

Good leader (NET)

I'don’t know who this person is

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b - c/d/e/f/g - h/i/j - k/\/m/n - o/p/a/r/s/t - u/v -w/x-y/z
Overlap formulae used. * small base

This work ried out in f the for 150 20252 and with the Ipsos Terms and Conditions.
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Table 52

BASE: ALL ADULTS AGED 18-75 IN GREAT BRITAIN

23-085423-28 - CON LEADERSHIP AND REASONS FOR DEFEAT

JuLy 2024
PUBLIC
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Q5_6 - To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following would be a good or bad leader of the C party? - Suella
LABOUR GOVERNMENT
STARMER AS PM DOING LABOUR GOVERNMENT PERFORMANCE VS.
MARITAL STATUS NUMBER IN HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN IN HOUSEHOLD GENERAL ELECTION 2024 VOTE 2016 VOTE GOOD/BAD JOB COUNTRY EXPECTATION
MARRIED WID/ DIV/ CONSERVATI LIBERAL
/LIVING AS SINGLE SEP 1 2 3 4+ YES NO VE LABOUR DEMOCRATS | REFORM UK OTHER REMAIN LEAVE GOOD JoB BAD JOB WELL BADLY BETTER WORSE
TOTAL (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (8) (h) (i) (i) (k) (1) (m) (n) (o) (p) (q) (r) (s) (t) (u) )

UNWEIGHTED BASE

WEIGHTED BASE

(2) A very good leader 66

(0) Neither a good nor bad leader 200

(-2) A very bad leader 305

Good leader (NET) 169

16%

I don't know who this person is 142
13%

112 55
31% 24%
4

71 234
22% 30%
h

15% 12%

18
11%
kin

26%
kin

10 2 29
3% 3% 18%
kin

58 13 41
16% 14% 25%
kin

151 35 12
41% 38% 7%
jm im

43 5 54
12% 6% 34%
kin

12% 10% 9%

20 16
5% 10%
q

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b/c - d/e/f/g - h/i- j/k/|/m/n - o/p - a/r - s/t - u/v

Overlap formulae used. * small base

This work was carried out in

with the

of the il

quality standard for market research, 1SO 20252 and with the Ipsos Terms and Conditions.
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Table 53
Q5_7-To what extent, if atall, do you think each of the following would be a good or bad leader of the Conservative party? - Victoria Atkins
BASE: ALL ADULTS AGED 18-75 IN GREAT BRITAIN
GENDER AGE AGE AGGREGATED GENERATION REGION SOCIAL GRADE WORKING STATUS EDUCATION

WORKING GRADUATES | GRADUATES

S
WEIGHTED BASE

(2) A very good leader

(0) Neither a good nor bad leader

(-2) Avery bad leader

Good leader (NET)

I'don’t know who this person is

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b - c/d/e/f/g - h/i/j - k/\/m/n - o/p/a/r/s/t - u/v -w/x-y/z
Overlap formulae used. * small base

This work ried out in f the for 150 20252 and with the Ipsos Terms and Conditions.
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Table 54

BASE: ALL ADULTS AGED 18-75 IN GREAT BRITAIN

23-085423-28 - CON LEADERSHIP AND REASONS FOR DEFEAT

JuLy 2024
PUBLIC
1PSOS
Q5_7 - To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following would be a good or bad leader of the Conservative party? - Victoria Atkins
LABOUR GOVERNMENT
STARMER AS PM DOING LABOUR GOVERNMENT PERFORMANCE VS.
MARITAL STATUS NUMBER IN HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN IN HOUSEHOLD GENERAL ELECTION 2024 VOTE 2016 VOTE GOOD/BAD JOB COUNTRY EXPECTATION
MARRIED WID/ DIV/ CONSERVATI LIBERAL
/LIVING AS SINGLE SEP 1 2 3 4+ YES NO VE LABOUR DEMOCRATS | REFORM UK OTHER REMAIN LEAVE GOOD JoB BAD JOB WELL BADLY BETTER WORSE
TOTAL (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (8) (h) (i) (i) (k) (1) (m) (n) (o) (p) (q) (r) (s) (t) (u) )
5: 6 96

UNWEIGHTED BASE

WEIGHTED BASE

(2) A very good leader 24

(0) Neither a good nor bad leader 212

(-2) A very bad leader 76

Good leader (NET) 103

I don't know who this person is 446
41%

211
36%

175
47%

49%

119
48%
fg

4 9
1% 4%
de

18 32
5% 14%
de

166 76
46% 33%
fg

34%

91 355
28% 46%
h

70 22 25

19% 23% 16%

46 7 8
12% 8% 5%
m

179
41%

143
39%

24 25
6% 16%
a

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b/c - d/e/f/g - h/i- j/k/|/m/n - o/p - a/r - s/t - u/v

Overlap formulae used. * small base

This work was carried out in

with the

of the il

quality standard for market research, 1SO 20252 and with the Ipsos Terms and Conditions.
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Table 55
Q5_8-To what extent, if atall, do you think each of the following would be a good or bad leader of the Conservative party? - Nigel Farage
BASE: ALL ADULTS AGED 18-75 IN GREAT BRITAIN
GENDER AGE AGE AGGREGATED GENERATION REGION SOCIAL GRADE WORKING STATUS EDUCATION

WORKING GRADUATES | GRADUATES

S
WEIGHTED BASE

(2) A very good leader

(0) Neither a good nor bad leader

(-2) Avery bad leader

Good leader (NET)

I'don’t know who this person is

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b - c/d/e/f/g - h/i/j - k/\/m/n - o/p/a/r/s/t - u/v -w/x-y/z
Overlap formulae used. * small base

This work ried out in f the for 150 20252 and with the Ipsos Terms and Conditions.
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Table 56
Q5_8 - To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following would be a good or bad leader of the Conservative party? - Nigel Farage
BASE: ALL ADULTS AGED 18-75 IN GREAT BRITAIN
LABOUR GOVERNMENT
STARMER AS PM DOING LABOUR GOVERNMENT PERFORMANCE VS.
MARITAL STATUS NUMBER IN HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN IN HOUSEHOLD GENERAL ELECTION 2024 VOTE 2016 VOTE GOOD/BAD JOB COUNTRY EXPECTATION
MARRIED WID/ DIV/ CONSERVATI LIBERAL
/LIVING AS SINGLE SEP 1 2 3 4+ YES NO VE LABOUR DEMOCRATS | REFORM UK OTHER REMAIN LEAVE GOOD JoB BAD JOB WELL BADLY BETTER WORSE
TOTAL (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (8) (h) (i) (i) (k) (1) (m) (n) (o) (p) (q) (r) (s) (t) (u) )
UNWEIGHTED BASE 5 6
WEIGHTED BASE
(2) A very good leader 146 47 15 42 40 27 35 111 14 25 2 97 3 22 105 30 63 27 68 46
13% 13% 12% 17% 11% 11% 11% 14% 9% 7% 2% 61% 3% 5% 29% 8% 40% 7% 40% 37%
eg n jkin o q s u
(0) Neither a good nor bad leader 153 82 55 16 24 42 36 52 69 84 18 62 8 14 12 52 43 59 15 60 14 56 13
14% 14% 15% 13% 10% 12% 16% 20% 21% 11% 11% 17% 9% 9% 11% 12% 12% 15% 10% 16% 8% 15% 11%
de i m t
(-2) A very bad leader 386 175
35% 33% 39% 32% 41% 39% 31% 29% 26% 39% 32% 47% 57% 57% 57% 19% 48% 20% 48% 21% 45%
Good leader (NET) 310 189 89 33 68 89 80 72 100 210 48 7 10 138 14 61 195 89 84 80 94 96 68
28% 32% 24% 27% 28% 25% 35% 29% 31% 27% 31% 19% 11% 86% 13% 14% 53% 22% 54% 21% 54% 26% 55%
b e Kin jkin o q s u

I don't know who person 9 10 3 7 5 2 9 7 16 - 3 2 - 2 3 1 2 3 4 1 5 2
2% 3% 3% 3% 1% 1% 4% 2% 2% - 1% 2% - 2% 1% * 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b/c - d/e/f/g - h/i - j/k/|/m/n - o/p - a/r - s/t - u/v

Overlap formulae used. * small base

This work was carried out in

with the

of the

quality standard for market research, ISO 20252 and with the Ipsos Terms and Conditions.
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as- the

BASE: ALL ADULTS AGED 1875 IN GREAT BRITAIN

JuLy 2024
puBLIC
1psOs

GENDER T AGE T 'AGE AGGREGATED GENERATION REGION SOCIAL GRADE WORKING ST EDUCATI

Poor delivery on the NHS

Thev were not trustworthy.

Thev were seen as incompetent

People wanted a change in
Government

Poor deliverv on immigration

They had too many changes of
Prime Minister

Boris Johnson's time as Prime
Minister

Poor deliverv on Brexit

They were in government for too
long.

They had a poor General Election
campaian

Poor delivery on climate change
and the environment

Thev were seen as too left wing

Overlap formulae used. * small base
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Table 58
Q6 - Which of the- it July 4th 2024

BASE: ALL ADULTS AGED 18.75 IN GREAT BRITAIN

LABOUR GOVERNMENT

EXPECTATION

MARRIED

TAL
1092
1092

10 4% 2 3 30% 65"
Poor delivery on the NHS 304 140 215 105 97 15 482 54
51% 7% 59% 6% 38% 36% 58% 36% 9%
o fe h im
Thev were not trustworthy 262 175 136 389 62 162
4% a7 5% 51% 7% aa%
f h i
[ Thev were seen as incompetent 263 52 93 363 6 183 52 69 61 156 200 188
4% 8% 0% 7% 29% 7% 3% 7% a2% 51% 3% 50%
[ i i i im o v t

People wanted a change in
Government

149 56 19 166 9% 70 7 31 1 32 149 25 150 138
a0% 5% a9% 6% a9% 70% 30% 3% 1% 8% 53% 7%
2 ® 2 ikin o o
They had too many changes of

Prime Minister

Boris Johnson's time as Prime.
Minister

Poor delivery on Brexit 184 38 37 38 37 15
1% 2% a1% 3% 3%
i

They were in government for too
lone

They had 3 poor General Election

Poor delivery on climate change
and the environment

[ Thev were seen as too left wing 36 28 17
6% 7% 5%
ikin
Poor Delivery (NET) as5 101 207 311 29 18 a1 127 313 9
7% 82% 8% 85% 83% 75% 83% 73% 83% 7%
3 t
10 2 1 3 4 3 4 3 1 3 4 1 - 3 7 1
2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% - 3% 2% 1%
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